Run Date 01/29/2023

EA

EA

\$13,000.00

\$18,000.00

\$250.00

\$250.00

\$6,500.00

\$8,000.00

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00528 Job #: 18-7002

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Contract No : CO-00528-01

57 831.3

58 831.4

59 833.1

60 833.2

61 834.1

62 836

63 840.1

General Water Bid Items

General Water Bid Items

General Water Bid Items

General Water Bid Items

Construction 01.4600.00.0002 - 16" Cut-In Tee

Construction 01.4600.00.0002 - 20" Cut-In Tee

Construction 01.4600.00.0002 - New Meter Box

Construction 01.4600.00.0002 - Fire Hydrant

Construction 01.4600.00.0002 - 6" Water tie-ins

Construction
01.4600.00.0002 - Existing Meter and New Meter Box Relocation

Construction
01.4600.00.0002 - Pipe Fittings, all sizes and types

Proposal : Highway 90 and General McMullen Pressure Zone Integration

Proposal : Highway 90 and General N Time And Date : 1/26/2023 2:00 pm	McMullen Pressure Zone Integration																				ŀ
Price List																					ŀ
				CO-00528 -	2_QRO MEX CO	NSTRUCTIONS INC	CO-00528 - 3	_E-Z BEL CONS	TRUCTION LLC	CO-00528 - 4_PES	SADO CONSTR	UCTION CO INC	CO-00528 - 5_D	GUERRA CONS	TRUCTION LLC	CO-00	528 - 6_MILLER E	ROS	CO-00528 - 7	PRONTO SAND	BLASTING &
Line No Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Fotal Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1 103.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF \$10.	00 7	13 \$7,130.00	\$0.01	713	\$7.13	\$9.60	713	\$6,844.80	\$10.00	713	\$7,130.00	\$10.00	713	\$7,130.00	\$2.00	713	\$1,426.00
2 103.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Remove Sidewalk and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF \$4.	00 4,1	13 \$16,452.00	\$0.01	4,113	\$41.13	\$7.50	4,113	\$30,847.50	\$5.00	4,113	\$20,565.00	\$10.00	4,113	\$41,130.00	\$3.00	4,113	\$12,339.00
3 103.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF \$4.	00 4,04	13 \$16,172.00	\$0.01	4,043	\$40.43	\$9.50	4,043	\$38,408.50	\$5.00	4,043	\$20,215.00	\$10.00	4,043	\$40,430.00	\$12.00	4,043	\$48,516.00
4 203	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL \$10.	00 1,12	22 \$11,220.00	\$6.00	1,122	\$6,732.00	\$5.10	1,122	\$5,722.20	\$5.00	1,122	\$5,610.00	\$4.75	1,122	\$5,329.50	\$10.00	1,122	\$11,220.00
5 205.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY \$21.	00 6,40	37 \$134,547.00	\$35.00	6,407	\$224,245.00	\$26.50	6,407	\$169,785.50	\$25.00	6,407	\$160,175.00	\$22.55	6,407	\$144,477.85	\$35.00	6,407	\$224,245.00
6 205.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY \$21.	00 5,07	75 \$106,575.00	\$25.00	5,075	\$126,875.00	\$24.30	5,075	\$123,322.50	\$25.00	5,075	\$126,875.00	\$20.44	5,075	\$103,733.00	\$27.00	5,075	\$137,025.00
7 206.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY \$95.	00 60	00 \$57,000.00	\$91.00	600	\$54,600.00	\$67.30	600	\$40,380.00	\$90.00	600	\$54,000.00	\$70.83	600	\$42,498.00	\$100.00	600	\$60,000.00
8 206.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY \$95.	00 2,84	\$269,895.00	\$98.00	2,841	\$278,418.00	\$80.60	2,841	\$228,984.60	\$95.00	2,841	\$269,895.00	\$85.00	2,841	\$241,485.00	\$120.00	2,841	\$340,920.00
9 208.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement(2" Depth) (COSA	SY \$8.	00 2,83	\$22,640.00	\$9.50	2,830	\$26,885.00	\$9.80	2,830	\$27,734.00	\$12.00	2,830	\$33,960.00	\$9.06	2,830	\$25,639.80	\$12.00	2,830	\$33,960.00
10 208.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement(3* Depth) (COSA	SY \$9.	00 4,06	\$36,540.00	\$12.00	4,060	\$48,720.00	\$12.90	4,060	\$52,374.00	\$15.00	4,060	\$60,900.00	\$11.91	4,060	\$48,354.60	\$14.00	4,060	\$56,840.00
11 209.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Reinforced Concrete Bus Pad	SY \$145.	00 45	\$66,265.00	\$200.00	457	\$91,400.00	\$181.50	457	\$82,945.50	\$200.00	457	\$91,400.00	\$175.00	457	\$79,975.00	\$210.00	457	\$95,970.00
12 299	General Water Bid Items		Flowable Fill (COSA Spec)	CY \$190.	00 1,25	59 \$239,210.00	\$212.00	1,259	\$266,908.00	\$201.10	1,259	\$253,184.90	\$160.00	1,259	\$201,440.00	\$190.00	1,259	\$239,210.00	\$240.00	1,259	\$302,160.00
13 500	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF \$45.	00 7	13 \$32,085.00	\$60.00	713	\$42,780.00	\$23.10	713	\$16,470.30	\$40.00	713	\$28,520.00	\$22.00	713	\$15,686.00	\$20.00	713	\$14,260.00
14 502.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY \$110.	00 22	\$24,640.00	\$145.00	224	\$32,480.00	\$67.00	224	\$15,008.00	\$80.00	224	\$17,920.00	\$60.00	224	\$13,440.00	\$80.00	224	\$17,920.00
15 503.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Portland Cement Concrete Driveways (COSA Spec)	SY \$130.	00 19	98 \$25,740.00	\$180.00	198	\$35,640.00	\$103.50	198	\$20,493.00	\$100.00	198	\$19,800.00	\$100.00	198	\$19,800.00	\$90.00	198	\$17,820.00
16 515.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Top Soil (4") (COSA Spec)	CY \$30.	00	13 \$390.00	\$40.00	13	\$520.00	\$143.00	13	\$1,859.00	\$45.00	13	\$585.00	\$75.00	13	\$975.00	\$30.00	13	\$390.00
17 520.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Hydromulching (COSA Spec)	SY \$2.	00 22	20 \$440.00	\$3.00	220	\$660.00	\$18.20	220	\$4,004.00	\$8.00	220	\$1,760.00	\$2.50	220	\$550.00	\$5.00	220	\$1,100.00
18 530.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Connection 01)(COSA SPEC)	LS \$60,000.	00	1 \$60,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$48,771.00	1	\$48,771.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
19 530.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Connection 02)(COSA SPEC)	LS \$40,000.	00	1 \$40,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$43,773.00	1	\$43,773.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
20 530.3	General Water Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Connection 03)(COSA SPEC)	LS \$85,000.	00	1 \$85,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00	\$47,938.00	1	\$47,938.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$320,000.00	1	\$320,000.00
21 530.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Connection 04)(COSA SPEC)	LS \$45,000.	00	1 \$45,000.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$34,262.00	1	\$34,262.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00
22 535.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4 Inch Wide Yellow Line(W/Reflectors) (COSA Spec)	LF \$12.	00 45	50 \$5,400.00	\$2.50	450	\$1,125.00	\$2.60	450	\$1,170.00	\$10.00	450	\$4,500.00	\$2.23	450	\$1,003.50	\$3.00	450	\$1,350.00
23 535.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4 Inch Wide White Line(W/Reflectors) (COSA Spec)	LF \$8.	00 3,06	\$24,480.00	\$2.50	3,060	\$7,650.00	\$2.60	3,060	\$7,956.00	\$5.00	3,060	\$15,300.00	\$2.23	3,060	\$6,823.80	\$3.00	3,060	\$9,180.00
24 535.4	General Water Bid Items		8 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF \$8.	00 26	\$2,080.00	\$3.00	260	\$780.00	\$4.00	260	\$1,040.00	\$20.00	260	\$5,200.00	\$3.45	260	\$897.00	\$10.00	260	\$2,600.00
25 535.7	General Water Bid Items		24 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF \$15.	00 1,38	33 \$20,745.00	\$8.00	1,383	\$11,064.00	\$8.90	1,383	\$12,308.70	\$10.00	1,383	\$13,830.00	\$7.76	1,383	\$10,732.08	\$12.00	1,383	\$16,596.00
26 535.8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Right White Arrow (COSA Spec)	EA \$200.	00	3 \$600.00	\$250.00	3	\$750.00	\$256.00	3	\$768.00	\$300.00	3	\$900.00	\$222.00	3	\$666.00	\$300.00	3	\$900.00
27 535.12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Word "Only" (COSA Spec)	EA \$500.	00	3 \$1,500.00	\$350.00	3	\$1,050.00	\$282.00	3	\$846.00	\$300.00	3	\$900.00	\$245.00	3	\$735.00	\$300.00	3	\$900.00
28 535.14	General Water Bid Items		Railroad Crossing Symbol (COSA Spec)	EA \$1,500.	00	2 \$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$746.00	2	\$1,492.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$648.00	2	\$1,296.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00
29 540	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SW3P (Erosion & Sediment Control Effort)	LS \$40,000.	00	1 \$40,000.00	\$11,700.00	1	\$11,700.00	\$15,611.00	1	\$15,611.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00
30 800	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Tree Protection	LS \$30,000.	00	1 \$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,757.00	1	\$3,757.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,750.00	1	\$1,750.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
31 550	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF \$5.	00 10,1	15 \$50,575.00	\$10.00	10,115	\$101,150.00	\$2.10	10,115	\$21,241.50	\$5.00	10,115	\$50,575.00	\$10.00	10,115	\$101,150.00	\$5.00	10,115	\$50,575.00
32 812.1	General Water Bid Items		Waterline Abandonment & Grout	LF \$45.	00 2,20	00.000,999	\$10.00	2,200	\$22,000.00	\$11.10	2,200	\$24,420.00	\$22.50	2,200	\$49,500.00	\$18.59	2,200	\$40,898.00	\$15.00	2,200	\$33,000.00
33 818.1	General Water Bid Items	O1.4600.00.0002 -	12* PVC C-900 Waterline	LF \$120.	00 8,26	\$991,800.00	\$155.00	8,265	\$1,281,075.00	\$139.50	8,265	\$1,152,967.50	\$165.00	8,265	\$1,363,725.00	\$209.60	8,265	\$1,732,344.00	\$150.00	8,265	\$1,239,750.00
34 818.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	16" PVC C-900 Waterline	LF \$165.	00 1,58	\$260,700.00	\$235.00	1,580	\$371,300.00	\$191.10	1,580	\$301,938.00	\$225.00	1,580	\$355,500.00	\$254.26	1,580	\$401,730.80	\$200.00	1,580	\$316,000.00
35 814.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	6" DI Waterline	LF \$80.	00	70 \$5,600.00	\$95.00	70	\$6,650.00	\$146.50	70	\$10,255.00	\$145.00	70	\$10,150.00	\$192.42	70	\$13,469.40	\$130.00	70	\$9,100.00
36 814.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	8" DI Waterline	LF \$120.	00 6	50 \$7,200.00	\$500.00	60	\$30,000.00	\$129.00	60	\$7,740.00	\$160.00	60	\$9,600.00	\$201.35	60	\$12,081.00	\$140.00	60	\$8,400.00
37 814.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	12" DI Waterline	LF \$140.	00 1	10 \$15,400.00	\$265.00	110	\$29,150.00	\$150.70	110	\$16,577.00	\$175.00	110	\$19,250.00	\$221.58	110	\$24,373.80	\$180.00	110	\$19,800.00
38 814.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	20" DI Waterline	LF \$425.	00 3	30 \$12,750.00	\$355.00	30	\$10,650.00	\$185.50	30	\$5,565.00	\$355.00	30	\$10,650.00	\$305.52	30	\$9,165.60	\$300.00	30	\$9,000.00
39 824.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Relay 3/4" Short Service	EA \$1,350.	00	8 \$10,800.00	\$3,200.00	8	\$25,600.00	\$2,256.00	8	\$18,048.00	\$2,150.00	8	\$17,200.00	\$3,154.17	8	\$25,233.36	\$2,100.00	8	\$16,800.00
40 824.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Relay 3/4" Long Service	EA \$1,350.	00	5 \$6,750.00	\$5,700.00	5	\$28,500.00	\$3,960.00	5	\$19,800.00	\$3,350.00	5	\$16,750.00	\$3,228.67	5	\$16,143.35	\$3,500.00	5	\$17,500.00
41 824.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	3/4" Temporary Service	EA \$2,000.	00	1 \$2,000.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$1,658.00	1	\$1,658.00	\$3,150.00	1	\$3,150.00	\$4,125.00	1	\$4,125.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
42 824.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Relay 1" Short Service	EA \$1,650.	00	3 \$4,950.00		3	\$11,400.00	\$1,748.00	3	\$5,244.00	\$3,450.00	3	\$10,350.00	\$3,358.34	3	\$10,075.02	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00
43 824.5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relay 1" Long Service	EA \$2,000.	00	1 \$2,000.00	\$7,900.00	1	\$7,900.00	\$1,854.00	1	\$1,854.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$3,905.00	1	\$3,905.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
44 824.6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relay 1.5* Long Service	EA \$3,000.	00	1 \$3,000.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$3,228.00	1	\$3,228.00	\$4,400.00	1	\$4,400.00	\$5,255.00	1	\$5,255.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
45 824.7	General Water Bid Items		Relay 2" Short Service	EA \$5,000.	00	1 \$5,000.00	\$6,300.00	1	\$6,300.00	\$3,332.00	1	\$3,332.00	\$4,600.00	1	\$4,600.00	\$3,446.67	1	\$3,446.67	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
46 824.8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relay 4" Fire Line	EA \$11,500.	00	2 \$23,000.00	\$14,800.00	2	\$29,600.00	\$8,763.00	2	\$17,526.00	\$8,300.00	2	\$16,600.00	\$7,612.50	2	\$15,225.00	\$9,000.00	2	\$18,000.00
47 824.9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Relay 6" Fire Line	EA \$14,000.	00	1 \$14,000.00	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$65,370.00	- 1	\$65,370.00	\$8,400.00	1	\$8,400.00	\$7,160.00	1	\$7,160.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
48 824.9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Customer Shut-off Valve	EA \$350.	00	18 \$6,300.00	\$200.00	18	\$3,600.00	\$1,340.00	18	\$24,120.00	\$360.00	18	\$6,480.00	\$181.94	18	\$3,274.92	\$350.00	18	\$6,300.00
49 828.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	4" Gate Valves	EA \$1,800.	00	1 \$1,800.00	\$1.00	1	\$1.00	\$2,047.00	- 1	\$2,047.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,775.00	1	\$1,775.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
50 828.2	General Water Bid Items	O1.4600.00.0002 -	6" Gate Valves	EA \$2,000.	00	2 \$4,000.00	\$2,800.00	2	\$5,600.00	\$3,430.00	2	\$6,860.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$1,920.00	2	\$3,840.00	\$1,900.00	2	\$3,800.00
51 828.3	General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	8" Gate Valves	EA \$2,850.	00	1 \$2,850.00	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$2,430.00	1	\$2,430.00	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$3,105.00	1	\$3,105.00	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00
52 828.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	12" Gate Valves	EA \$4,000.	00 2	23 \$92,000.00	\$6,300.00	23	\$144,900.00	\$4,275.00	23	\$98,325.00	\$7,500.00	23	\$172,500.00	\$4,628.26	23	\$106,449.98	\$4,500.00	23	\$103,500.00
53 828.5	General Water Bid Items	Onstruction 01.4600.00.0002 -	16" Gate Valves	EA \$12,000.	00	5 \$60,000.00	\$15,100.00	5	\$75,500.00	\$11,887.00	5	\$59,435.00	\$13,800.00	5	\$69,000.00	\$11,732.50	5	\$58,662.50	\$18,000.00	5	\$90,000.00
54 830	General Water Bid Items	Onstruction 01.4600.00.0002 -	20" Butterfly Valves	EA \$25,000.	00	1 \$25,000.00	\$27,500.00	1	\$27,500.00	\$24,406.00	1	\$24,406.00	\$30,500.00	1	\$30,500.00	\$24,450.00	1	\$24,450.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
55 831.1	General Water Bid Items	Onstruction 01.4600.00.0002 -	8" Cut-In Tee	EA \$8,500.	00	2 \$17,000.00	\$8,700.00	2	\$17,400.00	\$48,955.00	2	\$97,910.00	\$4,600.00	2	\$9,200.00	\$3,700.00	2	\$7,400.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00
56 831.2	General Water Bid Items	Onstruction 01.4600.00.0002 -	12" Cut-In Tee	EA \$12,000.	00	5 \$60,000.00	\$10,000.00	5	\$50,000.00	\$10,132.00	5	\$50,660.00	\$5,400.00	5	\$27,000.00	\$4,677.50	5	\$23,387.50	\$7,000.00	5	\$35,000.00
		Construction																			

\$13,000.00 \$16,000.00

\$18,000.00 \$24,000.00

\$26,000.00 \$14,800.00

\$800.00

\$400.00

\$4,500.00

\$1,750.00

\$16,000.00 \$15,067.00

\$24,000.00 \$22,779.00

\$14,400.00

\$2,800.00

\$15,067.00 \$11,700.00

\$22,779.00 \$20,500.00

\$12,114.00 \$700.00

\$500.00

\$7,938.00

\$11,700.00 \$8,962.50

\$20,500.00 \$15,250.00

\$12,600.00 \$208.61

\$3,500.00 \$208.61

\$36,000.00 \$8,900.00

23 \$156,400.00 \$5,436.74

\$8,962.50 \$15,000.00

\$15,250.00 \$24,000.00

\$3,754.98 \$300.00

\$125,045.02 \$8,000.00

\$300.00

\$1,460.27

\$15,000.00

\$24,000.00

\$2,100.00



## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 01/29/2023

eneral Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Endangered Species A	eries and Cultural Resources Allowance	ALW ALW Total lines 76-82 Total Bid Price	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	105,000 20,000 5,000	\$105,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$746,000.00 \$4,748,421.00	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	105,000 20,000 5,000	\$105,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$422,000.00 \$4,889,749.69	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	105,000 20,000 5,000	\$105,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$787,156.00 \$5,176,512.00	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	105,000 20,000 5,000	\$105,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$748,920.00 \$5,365,000.00	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	105,000 20,000 5,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$799,500.00 \$5,404,894.70	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$861,500.00 \$5,672,846.00
eneral Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Archeological Discover	eries and Cultural Resources Allowance	ALW ALW Total lines 76-82	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$746,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$422,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$787,156.00	\$1.00	20,000 5,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$748,920.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$799,500.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$861,500.00
eneral Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Archeological Discover	eries and Cultural Resources Allowance	ALW	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00
eneral Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Archeological Discover	eries and Cultural Resources Allowance	ALW	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	20,000	\$20,000.00
	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction																					
																				\$1.00		
eneral Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right-of	nf-Way (Maximum 5% of Line Numbers 1 - 75)	LS	\$190,000.00	1	\$190,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$210,828.00	1		\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00 \$105.000.00	\$240,500.00	105.000	\$240,500.00 \$105.000.00
	Construction		ization and Remobilization (Jacking, Boring or Tunneling	"	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,150.00	1	\$12,150.00	\$8,920.00	1	\$8,920.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
	Construction		ization and Remobilization (Open Cut)		\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$11,880.00	1	\$11,880.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00		1	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	,	n 10% of Line Numbers 1 - 75)	LS	\$386,000.00	1	\$386,000.00	\$195,000.00	1	\$195,000.00	\$422,298.00	1		\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00		1	\$450,000.00		1	\$481,000.00
				Total line 1- 75			\$4,002,421.00			\$4,467,749.69			\$4,389,356.00			\$4,616,080.00			\$4,605,394.70			\$4,811,346.00
eneral Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Removal, Transport, a	and Disposal of AC Pipe	LF	\$150.00	78	\$11,700.00	\$85.00	78	\$6,630.00	\$146.00	78	\$11,388.00	\$90.00	78	\$7,020.00	\$200.00	78	\$15,600.00	\$28.00	78	\$2,184.00
eneral Water Bid Items	Construction	Water Main Break/Lea		EA	\$4,000.00	5	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	5	\$12,500.00	\$10,850.00	5	\$54,250.00	\$10,500.00	5	\$52,500.00	\$8,937.50	5	\$44,687.50	\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00
eneral Water Bid Items	Construction					5			5			5			5			5			5	\$5,000.00
	Construction					225			225			225			225			225			225	\$45,000.00
	Construction		31 /	LF			*********															\$146,250.00
	Construction			LF																		
	Construction		iulios	EA		'						'										\$15,000.00
	Construction					14			14			14			14	*:,		14			14	\$112,000.00 \$15,000.00
	Construction								26						26							
	Construction	, ,				10			10			10			10			10			10	\$36,000.00 \$54,600.00
	Construction					4			4			4			4			4			4	
	Construction					1			1	**********	20,010.00	1		• 1,	1			1		***************************************	1	\$5,000.00 \$24,000.00
ener ener ener ener		ral Water Bid Items	ral Water Bid Items	ral Water Bid Items 01.4600.00002 - 1/2 Water Bid Items 01.4600.00002 - 1/2 Blowoff, Temporary 1/2 Water Bid Items 01.4600.00002 - 1/2 Blowoff, Temporary 1/2 Water Bid Items 01.4600.00002 - 1/2 Air Release Assemblies Construction 1/2 Water Bid Items 01.4600.00002 - 1/2 Air Release Assemblies 01.4600.00002 - 1/2 Blowoff, Temporary 1/2 Water Bid Items 01.4600.00002 - 1/2 Air Release Assemblies 01.4600.00002 - 1/2 Blowoff, Temporary 1/2 Water Bid Items 01.4600.00002 - 1/2 Blowoff, Temporary 1/2 Blow	Construction	Tail Water Bid Items 0.1.4600.0.0002 - 12" Water Items EA \$10,000.0  10.1.4600.0.0002 - 14" Water Bid Items EA \$10,000.0  10.1.4600.0.0002 - 14" Water Bid Items EA \$10,000.0  10.1.4600.0.0002 - 15" Water Bid Items EA \$10,000.0  10.1.4600.0.0002 - 15" Water Bid Items EA \$2,000.0  10.1.4600.0.0002 - 15" Water Bid Items EA \$2,000.0002 - 15" Water Bid Items EA \$2,000.00002 - 15" Water Bid Items EA \$2,000.0002 - 15" Water Service Line Breakleak Repair (AI Stee) EA \$3,000.0002	Construction	Construction	Construction 01.4800.000022 - 12*Water bid flems 01.4800.000022 - 14*Water Bid flems 01.4800.000002 - 14*Water Bid flems 01.4800.000022 -	Constitution   Cons	Construction 01.4600.00.0022 - 12" Water tis-lins EA \$10,000.00 4 \$40,000.00 \$8,000.00 4 \$32,000.00 1 \$27,000.00 1 \$30,000.00 \$2,700.00 1 \$27,000.00	Construction   Cons	Construction 01.4800.00.0002 - 1/4 Water Bid Items 01.4800.00.0002 - 2** Pillowoff, Temporary EA \$1,000.00 4 \$10,000.00 \$8,000.00 4 \$32,000.00 \$3,760.00 4 \$32,000.00 \$3,760.00 4 \$32,000.00 \$3,760.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$37,000.00 \$4,061.00 110 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,061.00 \$4,000.0	Construction OI A600 0.0002 - Val Water Bid Items OI A600 0.0002 - Val Water Bid Item	Construction 10.4600.00.0022 - 12" Water tis-lins EA \$10,000.00 4 \$40,000.00 \$8,000.00 4 \$32,000.00 \$5,760.0 4 \$33,000.0 \$5,800.0 0 \$5,800.0 \$5,800	Construction	Construction 1.4600.00.0002   12* Water list items	Construction O1.4800.0.0002- Trail Water Bid Items O1.4800.0.0002- Tra	Construction and Water Bid Items O1.4600.00.0022 - 12*Water Ising EA \$10,000.00 4 \$40,000.00 5 \$5,760.00 4 \$22,000.00 5 \$5,760.00 4 \$22,000.00 5 \$5,760.00 4 \$21,200.00 5 \$5,760.00 4 \$21,200.00 5 \$5,760.00 5 \$4,475.00 5 \$4,	Construction O1.4800.00.0002 - Val Water Bid Items O1.4800.00.0002 - V	Constitution O1.6600.00002- V2 Water Eich Items O1.6600.00002- V2 Water Eich Items O1.6600.00002- V2 Water Eich Items O1.6600.00002- V3 Water Bid Items O1.6600.000002- V3 Water Bid Items O1.6600.00002- V3 Water	Construction O1.4800.00.0002